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Nom

BART/NGUYEN
BAMBA/PEPIN
MORALES/RUFFAULT
VITASSE/CHATELIN
CORNU/CORNU
DUTRUGE/GAUTIER
PEREIRA/DREAN
LANSON/QUINIOU
CHANTELOUP/GAUTHIER
SVENDSEN/CHATILLON
LIMONGI/ROMAIRE
POULMAIRE/POULMAIRE
BEAUDOIN/BEAUDOIN
THOMAS/BLIN
SOMMEILLY/SAUREL
RIZZA PETIT/PETIT
CUCHET/PERROT
PENTECOSTE/PENTECOSTE
LASNE/DROULIN
THIREAU/YAU
BREUIL/MEUNIER

BEUGNIER/QUIGNIOT
VIVIER/LAPERE
OSIAS/JEANPIERRE
MIGNET/LANGEVIN
FOURGEOT/REMY
BUCHER/BACONNET
SULLET/MORINEAU
BOILEAU/BOILEAU
AZEVEDO/TURGIS
DZAMA/BELHANDA
MERCERON/HERMANT

Prenom
Sylvain/St@phane
Mory/Guillaume
Jean Bastien/Morgan
SEBASTIEN/ARNAUD
THIBAUT/francis
David/Victor
Aurelien/Baptiste
Alexandrine/Baptiste
jean-christophe/gildas
Soren/Sylvain
Xavier/S@bastien
Romain/Didier
Cyril/Philippe
Benoit/Xavier
Alexandre/Leonore
Marie/Bruno
Cl®ment/LonNs
Theo/Jérome
Charlotte/Agathe
Francois/Caroline
Nicolas/Nicolas

Cyril/SObastien
ROmMy/ROmMy
Erig/Louis
Sonia/Solene
Justine/Christine
Gabriel/Antonin
Xavier/Stephane
Léa/Etienne
COline/ANAELLE
Pascal/Yassine
Sébastien/Grégory

Temps

36:09.0
36:43.9
37:23.0
37:25.3

38:28.6
39:46.7
39:58.5
40:13.8
40:43.1
40:46.4

42:23.0
42:29.6

42:35.9
42:36.3
42:44.0

42:48.3

42:53.4
42:59.6

43:43.6

44:49.8
45:26.8
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Club

Les Cost'arts
Recordman

hey tavaoh
LES FREROS

Section24

GoBlue
chatillon-svendsen
Lesrothmen are back
Poulmaire POre&Fils
BMX Team

Les boulets
FantastiCS

Agathe & Charlotte
Les Thireau
NICOSNIKO

Salut les Beaufs !

LA FENBASK
Team Sport Issy 2

Barlos

Trinosaurette
Scarface



34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SENELLART/SENELLART
GINER ADELL/GINER ADELL
DERVIEUX/DERVIEUX
LOPES/THEVENEAU
BRIAT/BROUSSE
KEFIF/MASSON
ALTENBURGER/DUCAMIN
BREANT/METRICH
VIGNE/VIGNE BIMAI
DHE/GOBE

BAGLIN/BAGLIN
JEGOU/CLERY
BOURIM/NGOYI-MUAMBA
FERNANDES/SOUCHET
DELAHAYE/RICHTER
RIBEIRO DA SILVA/RIBEIRO DASILVA
TUSSEAU/TUSSEAU NENEZ
FILLON/GILBERT
MIQUEL/DELAHAYE
MEYJONADE/GOUROU
BASSINET/LE GALL
GALAN/ARNAUD-CHARRON
RIBEIRO DASILVA/RIBEIRO DA SILVA
PETIT COLIN/JULES-ROSETTE
CHEVILLOTTE/DUPRAT
DELGADO/LOISEL

Agathe/Jean
Julien/Marie
Benjamin/Florian
Manuel/Virginie
LAURA/Leila
Kamel/Marine
Dany/Chloe
Isabelle/Anne
Martin/Christine
Barbara/Chlo®
Sylvain/Karine
Francis/Philippe
Djemoui/Rigobert
Tiago/Nicolas
franck/Pascal
alexandre/antonio
Martin/Sandrine
Romuald/Eric
Elisabeth/Jeanne-claire
SOverine/Nadia
Laurent/Francoise
Nicolas/Sophie
laura/leah
Patrice/lsabelle
Marion/Libna
Maxime/Laura

45:57.1
46:05.7
46:07.4
46:34.8
47:18.7
48:10.1
48:36.2
48:53.7

49:30.3
49:46.7

50:16.0
50:41.4
50:47.2
51:25.8

51:32.1
51:55.1
52:12.3
52:27.7
52:33.2
53:06.3
53:52.9
54:50.3
55:03.9
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Ultimate Waterfall
Love20

The Old Runners

Go Beyond

US palaiseau triathlon
Team Sport Issy 1
Fusion

TriSan1l

PoQlon et Raclette
AIM1

Team Sport Issy 3
Leduo phoque
Les Stabilo Brother
antalwin

LOFiGi

Les OvadOes

Les Nouvelles du Tri
Chouchou et Loulou
Les voisinsdu 17
RIBS CREW

Team Sport Issy 4
lesfilles de draveil
Dream team



